
ISSUE ID: 2008/F/32 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
01-AUG-2008 AND 07-AUG-2008





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-AUG-2008 AND 07-AUG-2008

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 08th August  2008

36021

56374

166133

176466

186431

234006

316341
353419

373685
388721

391874

400150

400974

400975

408495

411535

432269

433159
438301

444440

447683

454639

455899

457116

457785
458143

458955

458983

459005

460158

460243

06/08/2008

01/08/2008

07/08/2008

06/08/2008

01/08/2008

07/08/2008

01/08/2008
06/08/2008

01/08/2008
06/08/2008

01/08/2008

07/08/2008

07/08/2008

07/08/2008

01/08/2008

06/08/2008

07/08/2008

05/08/2008
01/08/2008

01/08/2008

07/08/2008

01/08/2008

06/08/2008

01/08/2008

06/08/2008
07/08/2008

06/08/2008

07/08/2008

01/08/2008

01/08/2008

07/08/2008

NORANDA EXPLORATION IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
XSTRATA ZINC IRELAND LIMITED
GERARD P. MURRAY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To HC
INVESTMENTS LIFE AND PENSIONS LIMITED
THE SEED POTATO COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LONG
RIVER PRODUCE LIMITED
SEAN O'REILLY & SONS LIMITED Changed To TARTAINE
MANUFACTURING LIMITED
YORK A.C.R. LIMITED Changed To JOHNSON CONTROLS
IRELAND LIMITED
TEKLOGIX IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EDUCATION IN
AFRICA LIMITED
TK MAXX IRELAND Changed To TJX IRELAND
COMPASS U.D.M. FINANCE LIMITED Changed To COMPASS
VARIETY FUNDING 5 LIMITED
FORDSWIN LIMITED Changed To TAROSSA FREHILL LIMITED
SELSKAR BAR LIMITED Changed To SELSKAR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
INSTORE SLIGO LIMITED Changed To ARRAVIEW GREEN
LIMITED
FINANCIAL FACILITATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SAFE
GRAFFITI REMOVAL LIMITED
THI IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To BEACON
HOSPITAL SANDYFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED
THI BEACON COURT LIMITED Changed To BEACON HOSPITAL
SANDYFORD LIMITED
JOSEPH LLOYD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To MUSIC
MACHINE LIMITED
CONSUMER CONTENT EXCHANGE LIMITED Changed To
DIGITAL TRADING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LAGAN MARINA  BES NOMINEES 2006 LIMITED Changed To
LEGAN MARINA BES NOMINEES 2006 LIMITED
ACOLA CLOTHING LIMITED Changed To LOGOME LIMITED
KILGANNON MANUFACTURING LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO
GROUP LIMITED
PATRICK MCTEIGUE & SONS LIMITED Changed To PADDY
MCTEIGUE & SONS LIMITED
THE LOCAL CHANNEL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To BLUE
WATER ROAD IRELAND LIMITED
ALVARLEWIS LIMITED Changed To EAST AFRICA INVESTMENT
LIMITED
CARIBEAN PLACEMENT LIMITED Changed To CARIBBEAN
PLACEMENT LIMITED
BKS BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To BKS
SERVICES LIMITED
NATIONAL FOILERS LIMITED Changed To LAMINEX LIMITED
DD2 PROPERTY FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
GREENSTONE PROPERTY FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED
WINDMILL CLO II LIMITED Changed To HARVEST CLO VI
LIMITED
LONG RIVER PRODUCE LIMITED Changed To THE SEED
POTATO COMPANY LIMITED
BRUNNERA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To VESTAS
NORTHERN EUROPE (IRELAND) LIMITED.
NELCON PUMP SERVICES LIMITED Changed To NELCON PUMP
SYSTEMS LIMITED
MONVOY N. C. MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To
MONVOY SHOPPING CENTRE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED


