



## ISSUE ID: 2008/F/32

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-AUG-2008 AND 07-AUG-2008

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 01-AUG-2008 AND 07-AUG-2008

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
36021	NORANDA EXPLORATION IRELAND LIMITED Changed To XSTRATA ZINC IRELAND LIMITED	06/08/2008			
56374	GERARD P. MURRAY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To HC INVESTMENTS LIFE AND PENSIONS LIMITED	01/08/2008			
166133	THE SEED POTATO COMPANY LIMITED Changed To LONG RIVER PRODUCE LIMITED	07/08/2008			
176466	SEAN O'REILLY & SONS LIMITED Changed To TARTAINE MANUFACTURING LIMITED	06/08/2008			
186431	YORK A.C.R. LIMITED Changed To JOHNSON CONTROLS	01/08/2008			
234006	IRELAND LIMITED TEKLOGIX IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EDUCATION IN AFRICA LIMITED	07/08/2008			
316341 353419	TK MAXX IRELAND Changed To TJX IRELAND COMPASS U.D.M. FINANCE LIMITED Changed To COMPASS	01/08/2008 06/08/2008			
373685	VARIETY FUNDING 5 LIMITED FORDSWIN LIMITED Changed To TAROSSA FREHILL LIMITED	01/08/2008			
388721	SELSKAR BAR LIMITED Changed To SELSKAR INVESTMENTS	06/08/2008			
391874	INSTORE SLIGO LIMITED Changed To ARRAVIEW GREEN LIMITED	01/08/2008			
400150	FINANCIAL FACILITATION SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SAFE GRAFFITI REMOVAL LIMITED	07/08/2008			
400974	THI IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To BEACON HOSPITAL SANDYFORD HOLDINGS LIMITED	07/08/2008			
400975	THI BEACON COURT LIMITED Changed To BEACON HOSPITAL SANDYFORD LIMITED				
408495	JOSEPH LLOYD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To MUSIC MACHINE LIMITED	01/08/2008			
411535	CONSUMER CONTENT EXCHANGE LIMITED Changed To DIGITAL TRADING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06/08/2008			
432269	LAGAN MARINA BES NOMINEES 2006 LIMITED Changed To LEGAN MARINA BES NOMINEES 2006 LIMITED	07/08/2008			
433159 438301	ACOLA CLOTHING LIMITED Changed To LOGOME LIMITED KILGANNON MANUFACTURING LIMITED Changed To SCHIVO	05/08/2008 01/08/2008			
44440	GROUP LIMITED PATRICK MCTEIGUE & SONS LIMITED Changed To PADDY	01/08/2008			
447683	MCTEIGUE & SONS LIMITED THE LOCAL CHANNEL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To BLUE	07/08/2008			
454639	WATER ROAD IRELAND LIMITED ALVARLEWIS LIMITED Changed To EAST AFRICA INVESTMENT	01/08/2008			
455899	LIMITED CARIBEAN PLACEMENT LIMITED Changed To CARIBBEAN	06/08/2008			
457116	PLACEMENT LIMITED BKS BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To BKS	01/08/2008			
457785	SERVICES LIMITED NATIONAL FOILERS LIMITED Changed To LAMINEX LIMITED	06/08/2008			
458143	DD2 PROPERTY FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To GREENSTONE PROPERTY FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED	07/08/2008			
458955	WINDMILL CLO II LIMITED Changed To HARVEST CLO VI LIMITED	06/08/2008			
458983	LONG RIVER PRODUCE LIMITED Changed To THE SEED POTATO COMPANY LIMITED	07/08/2008			
459005	BRUNNERA INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To VESTAS NORTHERN EUROPE (IRELAND) LIMITED.	01/08/2008			
460158	NELCON PUMP SERVICES LIMITED Changed To NELCON PUMP SYSTEMS LIMITED				
460243	MONVOY N. C. MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To MONVOY SHOPPING CENTRE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07/08/2008			